

**TS- 127/20**  
**Regd.- 127/20**

21  
**30.04.24**

Today is fixed for reply.  
No step has been taken by the plaintiff.  
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 5 is present by filing hazira aslong with a reply.  
Copy served with objected to.  
Let the same be kept with the record.  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.  
To 19.06.24 for steps

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip