

TS- 127/20  
Regd.-127/20

27  
19.08.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 18, 22 & 25.  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with three postal receipts and track reports by firisti.  
Let the same be kept with the record.  
To **19.09.25** for **acceptance of the track report**.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip